SHEET1OF 1

0.25 [ 6.10 ]
.240 in
.010
.58
.023i
: "] ?4.95 ?2.38
U/ ?.195 [.094 in]
f ?4.95
[.195 in]

WITHOUT LOCKING RING

WITH LOCKING RING
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NOTE:

CIRCUIT: SPDT

1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=%*0.4

X.XX=+0.25

3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY
4. PLATING MATERIAL: SILVER
AS5. RATING: 3 AMPS @ 120VAC OR 28VDC UL, CUL

1 AMPS @ 250VAC UL, CUL

6. ELECTRIC LIFE: 30,000 MAKE-AND-BREAK CYCLES

AT FULL LOAD.
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. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 MEGA-OHM MIN.

© 0~

. OPERATING TEMP.: -30°C to 85°C

10. A DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.

11. 2002/95/EC (ROHS) COMPLAINT
A12. HARDWARE TO BE SHIPPED BULK
T200015 - HEXNUT - QTY 2
T200000 - LOCKWASHER - QTY 1
T200003 - LOCKRING - QTY 1

. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 V RMS @SEA LEVEL.
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